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Férbundsmasterskap gevar, liggande

Final Seniorer
Peter Ostergren
Hakan Pettersson
L-O Larsson

Bjorn Ahlby
Jonas Bjorkman

Final veteraner
Birger Johansson
Sixten Backman
Alf Karlsson

B-A Gullin

Lars Tofftén
Gote Nilsson
Borje Eneqvist
K-A Eneqvist
Gert Sdiner
Yngve Jakobsson
Leif Ingmansson

B Elit

Peter Ostergren
Hakan Pettersson
L-O Larsson
Bjorn Ahlby

B4

Jonas Bjorkman
B 55

Birger Johansson
Alf Karlsson
Sixten Backman
Lars Tofftén

Leif Ingmansson
Gert Sdiner

B 65

Gote Nilsson
Borje Eneqvist
K-A Eneqvist

B 70

B-A Gullin

Yngve Jakobsson
B 75

K-J Berner

K-G Runander

Stenkumla SKG
Karin Tofftén

Ala/Gammelgarn
Hoburgs
Garda/Lau

Vate

Stenkumla

Bara
Stenkumla
Ala/Gammelgarn
Klinte
Stenkumla
Garda/Lau
Garda/Lau
Garda/Lau
Stenkumla
Hoburgs
Klinte

Ala/Gammelgarn
Hoburgs
Garda/Lau

Vate

Stenkumla

Bara
Ala/Gammelgarn
Stenkumla
Stenkumla

Klinte

Stenkumla

Garda/Lau
Garda/Lau
Garda/Lau

Klinte
Hoburgs

Vate
Visby

totalt
246
243
242
239
230

238
232
235
228
229
225
220
217
214
217
223

omg
49
47
48
49

49

47
49
42
45
45
34

46
42
38

48
43

39
38

Blahall 2012-06-17

ligg
45
49
48
47
46

50
48
46
48
47
44
45
46
43
44

48
49
49
47

48

47
46
49
47
45
44

46
43
47

44
40

42
39

1
10
10*
10
10*

10
10*
10

10

o

10

49
50
48
47

43

47
49
48
46
45
46

46
46
44

45
43

39
41

10*

146
146
145
143

140

141
144
139
138
135
124

138
131
129

137
126

120
118

10*

10
10*

0o

10

omg
50
49
48
49

46

49
44
48
44
47
44

45
45
46

46
45

44
33

10*
10

10*
10*

48
49
47

44

48
47
45
47
41
46

42
44
42

45
46

41
39

10*
10
10*

10*

10
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100
97
97
96

90

97
91
93
91
88
90

87
89
88

91
91

85
72

341 10* Guld

341
337
333
324

334
329
327
322
321
312
308
307
302
300
223

total
246
243
242
239

230

238
235
232
229
223
214

225
220
217

228
217

205
190

9 Silver
Brons

Guld
Silver
Brons



